DECK REGISTRATION SHEET

First Letter of
Last Name

c ’ Date:

Event:

Location:

Deck Name:

PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES

Main Deck:

#in deck: Card Name:

Blind Obedience

(Magic: 60 Minimum)

Lingering Souls

Chromatic Lantern

Supreme Verdict

Dead Weight

Crypt Ghast

Pack Rat

Griselbrand

Unburial Rites

Terminus

DCI #:

Detention Sphere

Drogskol Reaver

First Name:

Jace, Memory Adept

Watery Grave

Godless Shrine

Isolated Chapel

Swamp

Evolving Wilds

Plains
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3
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1 Army of the Damned
3
1
2
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4
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7
2
3
1

Last Name:

Island

Deck Designer:

Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:

#in deck: Card Name:

Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)

#in deck: Card Name:

Total Number of Cards in Sideboard:

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Main/SB:

Total Number of Cards in Main Deck:

Deck Check Rd #:

Deck Check Rd #:

60

Status: Status:

Judge: Judge:




